
 S  EASON  S  PORT  L  EVEL  G  ENDER  L  AST 

 NAME 

 FIRST 

 NAME 

 EMAIL  ADDRESS 

 F  ALL  Cross Country  Varsity  Women  Ablao  John  jablao@mattawanschools.org 

 Cross Country  Varsity  Men  Ablao  John  jablao@mattawanschools.org 

 Football  Varsity  Men  Arrasmith  David  david.arrasmith@wmich.edu 
 Football  JV  Men  Jacobsen  Jeremy  remy.9677@gmail.com 
 Football  Freshman  Men  Yates  Bill  mrbillyates@hotmail.com 

 Golf  Varsity  Women  Haines  Kristen  khaines@mattawanschools.org 

 Sideline Cheer  Varsity  Women  Plume  Nichole  nicholeplume@gmail.com 

 Soccer  Varsity  Men  Hageman  JT  jarrethageman@yahoo.com 
 Soccer  JV  Men  Balkema  John  jmbalkema24@gmail.com 

 Swim & Dive  Varsity  Women  Reimer  Natalie  natalie.c.reamer@outlook.com 

 Tennis  Varsity  Men  Boven  Matt  mboven@mattawanschools.org 
 Tennis  JV  Men  Douglass  Nikki  ndouglass@mattawanschools.org 

 Volleyball  Varsity  Women  McCorry  Megan  megan.mccorry@gmail.com 
 Volleyball  JV  Women  Thornton  Corrie  cthornton@vbisd.org 
 Volleyball  Freshman  Women  Mueller Taylor  n.taylor.mueller@gmail.com 

 W  INTER  Basketball  Varsity  Men  Brown  Josh  jbrown@mattawanschools.org 

 Basketball  JV  Men 
 Basketball  Freshman  Men 

 Basketball  Varsity  Women  Conklin  Chad  cconklin@mattawanschools.org 
 Basketball  JV  Women  Emens  Dylan  demens@mattanschools.org 
 Basketball  Freshman  Women 

 Bowling  Varsity  Men  Miller  Amanda  kanmiller2@aol.com 
 Bowling  Varsity  Women  Miller  Amanda  kanmiller2@aol.com 

 Competitive Cheer  Varsity  Women  Plume  Nichole  nicholeplume@gmail.com 

 Downhill Ski  Varsity  Men  Bradley  David  bradley-dc@hotmail.com 
 Downhill Ski  Varsity  Women  Bradley  David  bradley-dc@hotmail.com 

 Hockey  Varsity  Men  Dienes  Chris  Chris.dienes@icloud.com 



 Swim & Dive  Varsity  Men  Reamer  Natalie  natalie.c.reamer@outlook.com 

 Wrestling  Varsity  Men  Zimmerlee  Troy  tzimmerlee@mattawanschools.org 

 S  PRING  Baseball  Varsity  Men  Brett  Vaughn  brv02@aol.com 

 Baseball  JV  Men  Erway  Matt  matt.erway@gmail.com 

 Golf  Varsity  Men  Troy  Pelak  Troy.Pelak@perrigo.com 

 Lacrosse  Varsity  Men  Frank  Erik  efrank@mattawanschools.org 
 Lacrosse  JV  Men  No JV Team this year 

 Lacrosse  Varsity  Women 
 Lacrosse  JV  Women  Matt  Stephens  mstephens@mattawanschools.org 

 Soccer  Varsity  Women  Ponicki  Ann  aponicki@mattawanschools.org 
 Soccer  JV  Women  Steve  White  swhite8577@yahoo.com 

 Softball  Varsity  Women  Smith  Alicia  aliciasmith@eaton.com 
 Softball  JV  Women  Lee  Jamie  jlee@mattawanschools.org 

 Tennis  Varsity  Women  Boven  Matt  mboven@mattawanschools.org 
 Tennis  JV  Women  Douglass  Nikki  ndouglass@mattawanschools.org 

 Track & Field  Varsity  Men  DeGroff  Jarrod  jdegroff@mattawanschools.org 
 Track & Field  Varsity  Women  DeGroff  Jarrod  jdegroff@mattawanschools.org 


